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Building Data

DOUBLE-D HOMES LLC

2152 AUTUMN PL

AUTUMN PLACE             
OCTOBER RIDGE SEC 1      
LOT 12                   

629 CULPEPPER DR
REYNOLDSBURG OH     43068

R - Residential
510 - ONE-FAMILY DWLG ON PLATTED LOT

570 - COLUMBUS-SOUTHWESTERN CSD
2511 - SOUTH WESTERN CSD
09300

N
N

1,478.78
739.39

$15,700
$0
$0

$15,700
$0

$52,100
$0
$0

$52,100

$67,800
$0
$0

$67,800

$5,500
$0
$0

$5,500

$18,240
$0
$0

$18,240

$23,740
$0
$0

$23,740

Year Built
Finished Area
Rooms
Bedrms
Full Baths

1983
976
6
3
1

Half Bath
Heat/AC
Wood Fire
Stories

1
2
 / 
1

0 A0 - Main Building  976 Sq. Ft.
1 A1 - 43:MASONRY STOOP 16 Sq. Ft.
2 A2 - 38:WOOD DECK 260 Sq. Ft.

Sketch Legend
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Disclaimer:The information on this web site is prepared from the real property inventory maintained by the Franklin County Auditor's Office. Users of this data are notified that the primary information source should be
consulted for verification of the information contained on this site. The county and vendors assume no legal responsibilities for the information contained on this site. Please notify the Franklin County Auditor's
Real Estate Division of any discrepancies.


